
OPENING 2025

KITCHEN

ALL YOU CARE TO EAT DINING ROOM - 121A

B122

BISTRO/ 
RETAIL 
FOOD

ART GALLERY

BICYCLE  
STORAGE

B123

121N

121G

121H

B112

B109

B109A

B124

B133

B102

Washrooms

Elevator

Student Laundry

Classrooms

Offices

Food Services

Study Area

BURNLEA HALL  
RESIDENCE

LEVEL 1


